Winners Bracket Points Race #6 Presented by O'Reilly Auto Parts : ACC"Time
Car Count: 29 Mo-Kan Dragway Footbrake
Winners Losers

Footbrake: Round# (1 of TT) Accutime
Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 409X Travis Horton .0145 7.0587 96.46 1996 Jim Brown .0496 7.4234  93.40

2) DX88 Cale Duesterhaus .0476 6.6402  102.41 524X Briggs Michael -0209 74026  92.65

3) 9X13 Jonathan Shipman .0104 6.2516 10750 23T  Denny Freeman .1884 6.4384 107.35

4 19 Steve Theil .1088 6.8631  100.81 572  Adam Endicott -0761 82085 71.75

5) 2X89 Steve Carlock .0234 7.0027 97.68 1X76 Daniel Curl -0121  6.1427 110.19

6) 0X52 Justin Barker .0130 6.7617 99.16 A566 Jack Hedger 1733 71432  97.23

7) 1X11 Mike Barker .0083 6.5358  102.95 475  Steven Mayes .0364 6.5387 105.86

8 1962 Mason Randall -0233 59315 116.43 DX28 Todd Duesterhaus -0416  6.2576 107.81

9 JX99 Jim Kleine -0027  7.1463 93.34 1X06 Larry Wright -0501  6.3998 107.24

10) 1347 Thomas Gilbert .1078 6.4862  102.79 2X25 Brent Leslie 1070 7.6790 89.04

11) 5303 Robby Winkle -0028 64014  106.01 1X12 Sonny West -0134  6.2085 108.96

12) 1535 Mark Moon .0376 6.2498  109.89

13) 2X58 Jim McGuire .0344 6.1917  109.97

Low ET: 5.9315 (1962 - Mason Randall) Top MPH: 116.43 (1962 - Mason Randall) Best RT: .0083 (1X11 - Mike Barker)

Footbrake: Round# (2 of TT) Accutime
Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 9X13 Jonathan Shipman .0096 6.2422  107.50 409X Travis Horton 1014 7.0860  96.19

2) 1X12 Sonny West .0265 6.1820  109.41 1996 Jim Brown .0602 74570  92.98

3) DX88 Cale Duesterhaus .0608 6.7033  102.67 2X25 Brent Leslie .0186 7.4589  90.09

4 572 Adam Endicott .0957 6.2656  109.38 1X11 Mike Barker -0009 64988 103.54

5 1962 Mason Randall .0589 5.8984  116.91 524X Briggs Michael .0079 74044  92.78

6) 1X76 Daniel Curl .0710 6.1245  110.65 2X89 Steve Carlock -0072  7.0450 97.64

7) 23T  Denny Freeman .0751 6.3908  107.32 2X58 Jim McGuire -0018  6.1649 110.32

8) A566 Jack Hedger 1094 7.0310 97.87 DX28 Todd Duesterhaus -0733  6.2948 107.91

9 475  Steven Mayes .0279 6.5604  105.78 U565 Rocky Randall .0265 7.3407  91.56

10) 5303  Robby Winkle .0514 6.3836  106.03

11) 1X06 Larry Wright 0306  6.3957  107.48

12) 0X52 Justin Barker .0332 6.7909 98.64

13) 19 Steve Theil -0410  6.8808  100.33

14) 1535 Mark Moon .0391 6.1128  111.72

15) 1347 Thomas Gilbert -2824  6.7352  102.46

16) JX99 Jim Kleine 0424 7.1043 93.91

17) 4XAG Andrew Goss .0291 6.3035  107.14

18) 4X28 Shane Rees .0181 6.3074  107.89

Low ET: 5.8984 (1962 - Mason Randall)

Footbrake: Round# (1 of ELIM)
Car#t Name
) 9X13 Jonathan Shipman
) 409X Travis Horton
) 5303 Robby Winkle
) 4XAG Andrew Goss
) 4474 Logan Diggs
) 1962 Mason Randall
)
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1X12  Sonny West
2X25 Brent Leslie
4X28 Shane Rees
JX99 JimKleine
U565 Rocky Randall
1X06 Larry Wright
0X52  Justin Barker
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Dial
6.25
7.09
6.38
6.30
6.30
5.92
6.18
7.54
6.31
7.13
7.36
6.40
6.78

Top MPH: 116.91 (1962 - Mason Randall)

RT
.0329
1198
.0562
.0297
.0567
.0113
.0350
.0769
.0239
.0165
.0402
.0389
0471

ET
6.2841
7.1452
6.4026
6.3427
6.3021
5.9567
6.1820
7.4972
6.6561
7.1221
7.3737
6.4082
6.8365

MPH
106.84
86.11
101.69
102.39
102.20
109.01
107.12
88.51
81.51
93.67
88.46
107.07
98.19

Car#
2X58
1996
DX88
19
1X11
1X76
1535
6X30
2X89
DX28
23T
475
A566
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Name

Jim McGuire

Jim Brown

Cale Duesterhaus
Steve Theil

Mike Barker
Daniel Curl

Mark Moon
Chuck White
Steve Carlock
Todd Duesterhaus
Denny Freeman
Steven Mayes
Jack Hedger

Dial
6.17
7.35
6.60
6.85
6.52
6.13
6.11
6.50
7.04
6.32
6.41
6.56
7.04

RT
.0758
2701
.0182
.0598
.0511
.0447
.0402
.0834
.0205
-.1827
1334
.0580
0776

ET
6.1701
7.4581
6.6689
6.8334
6.5401
6.1698
6.1443
6.4241
9.1374
6.3108
6.3959
6.5462
6.9523

Best RT: .0096 (9X13 - Jonathan Shipman)

Accutime
MPH
109.41
92.92
98.64
100.78
102.11
104.02
111.00
98.51
47.67
107.48
106.64
104.63
97.57

Sunday, May 18 (4:48:42 PM) v11.6.2.0



Winners Bracket Points Race #6 Presented by O'Reilly Auto Parts : A“urime
Car Count: 29 Mo-Kan Dragway Footbrake
Winners Losers
14) 572 Adam Endicott 6.23 -0962  6.2490  109.33 1347 Thomas Gilbert 6.48 -1241 64289 103.64
15) 524X Briggs Michael 7.38 .0506 7.4113 92.55
Low ET: 5.9567 (1962 - Mason Randall) Top MPH: 109.33 (572 - Adam Endicott) Best RT: .0113 (1962 - Mason Randall)
Footbrake: Round# (2 of ELIM) Accutime
Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH
1) 9X13 Jonathan Shipman 6.27 .0178 6.2755  101.86 U565 Rocky Randall 737 0211 7.3851  88.20
2) 409X Travis Horton 7.08 .0432 7.0577 96.77 DX88 Cale Duesterhaus 6.62 -1028  6.6581 102.74
3) 2X58 Jim McGuire 6.17 1353 6.1443 11051 5303 Robby Winkle 6.39 -0311 64396 105.02
4) 1535 Mark Moon 6.13 .0762 6.0789  111.88 4474 Logan Diggs 6.27 -0267  6.2103 108.49
5 1X11 Mike Barker 6.53 .0310 6.5073  103.35 4XAG Andrew Goss 6.33 -0054  6.3154 107.17
6) DX28 Todd Duesterhaus 6.33 .0468 6.3207  107.30 19 Steve Theil 6.82 -0538 84727 58.65
7) 1X06 Larry Wright 6.40 1105 6.3981  107.27 6X30 Chuck White 6.43 -0136  6.4096 106.71
8 1X12 Sonny West 6.17 .0054 6.1898  104.17 524X Briggs Michael 7.43 .0180 74905 91.41
9 1X76 Daniel Curl 6.14 .0397 6.1598  106.43 2X25 Brent Leslie 7.48 .0646 74754  87.57
10) JX99 Jim Kleine 7.10 .0200 7.0810 94.16 572  Adam Endicott 6.23 LB3A 89381 109.25
11) 23T Denny Freeman 6.39 1316 6.4203  106.94 475  Steven Mayes 6.54 -0140  6.5538 106.01
12) 0X52 Justin Barker 6.82 .0544 6.8279 95.81 1347 Thomas Gilbert 6.42 .0868 6.4417 104.09
13) 4X28 Shane Rees 6.30 .0057 6.3024  108.12 1962 Mason Randall 5.92 -0331 59288 116.34
Low ET: 6.0789 (1535 - Mark Moon) Top MPH: 111.88 (1535 - Mark Moon) Best RT: .0054 (1X12 - Sonny West)
Footbrake: Round# (3 of ELIM) Accutime
Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH
1) 9X13 Jonathan Shipman 6.25 .0080 6.2754  104.38 1X76 Daniel Curl 6.16 .0686 6.1625 109.84
2) 1535 Mark Moon 6.10 .0224 6.1217  111.00 DX28 Todd Duesterhaus 6.31 .0368 6.2961 107.22
3) 1X11 Mike Barker 6.51 .0294 6.5761 97.59 1X06 Larry Wright 6.40 1201 6.4059 106.91
4 2X58 Jim McGuire 6.15 .0494 6.1507  110.19 23T  Denny Freeman 6.41 .0523 6.3782  107.02
5 0X52 Justin Barker 6.79 .0017 6.8172 98.12 409X Travis Horton 7.05 -0302  7.0691 96.13
6) 4X28 Shane Rees 6.30 .0284 6.3129  107.58 JX99 Jim Kleine 7.13 -0065 71032  93.69
7) 1X12 Sonny West 6.17 .0649 6.1745  109.06
Low ET: 6.1217 (1535 - Mark Moon) Top MPH: 111.00 (1535 - Mark Moon) Best RT: .0017 (0X52 - Justin Barker)
Footbrake: Round# (4 of ELIM) Accutime
Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH
1) 1535 Mark Moon 6.10 -0055  6.0851  111.44 9X13 Jonathan Shipman 6.25 -0143  6.2647 107.32
2) 1X11 Mike Barker 6.52 .0231 6.5161  102.16 2X58 Jim McGuire 6.16 .0259 6.1425 110.08
3) 4X28 Shane Rees 6.32 0272 6.3445  104.85 1X12 Sonny West 6.17 .0650 6.2012 109.01
4) 0X52 Justin Barker 6.79 .0393 6.8077 98.43
Low ET: 6.0851 (1535 - Mark Moon) Top MPH: 111.44 (1535 - Mark Moon) Best RT: .0231 (1X11 - Mike Barker)
Footbrake: Round# (5 of ELIM) Accutime
Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH
1) 1X11 Mike Barker 6.52 .0248 6.5305  102.97 1535 Mark Moon 6.09 -0173  9.6117 60.31
2) 4X28 Shane Rees 6.31 .0617 6.3385  100.69 0X52 Justin Barker 6.81 -0233  6.8094 9843

Low ET: 6.3385 (4X28 - Shane Rees)
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Top MPH: 102.97 (1X11 - Mike Barker) Best RT: .0248 (1X11 - Mike Barker)
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